
शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग

pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1ODgifQ--

शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग - पुणे �ूनुिसपल कारपोरेशन

Game Type:

Reset Filter

Player Upload Dates Games Dates
Upload
Player List

Download
Fixture ResultsStart End Start End

Ind Game :
1

�रदिमक िज�ॅ��क्स (Rhythmic Gymnastics - Individual Games)

Venue: स��त्र संघ ह�रभाऊ साने �ीडा संकुल जोशी रे�े संग्रहालया�ा ग�ीत कोथरूड पुणे

14-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

10-Sep-
2025

06:30 PM

16-Sep-
2025

07:30 AM

18-Sep-
2025

06:00 PM

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

17-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

10-Sep-
2025

06:30 PM

16-Sep-
2025

07:30 AM

18-Sep-
2025

06:00 PM

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

19-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

10-Sep-
2025

06:30 PM

16-Sep-
2025

07:30 AM

18-Sep-
2025

06:00 PM

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

31/07/2025, 15:33 शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग - पुणे �ूनुिसपल कारपोरेशन

https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1ODgifQ-- 1/1

https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1ODgifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/reset_sch_dis_game_type/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1ODgifQ--

