शालेय क्रीडा स्पर्धा पूर्ण विभाग

pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCl6ljc1ODgifQ--शालेय क्रीडा स्पर्धा पूणे विभाग - पुणे म्यूनुसिपल कारपोरेशन

Game Type:

Reset Filter

	Player Upload Dates		Games Dates				
	Start	End	Start	End	Upload Player List	Download Fixture	Results
Ind Game :	रिदमिक जिम्नॅस्टिक्स (Rhythmic Gymnastics - Individual Games)						
Venue:	सन्मित्र संघ हरिभाऊ साने क्रीडा संकुल जोशी रेल्वे संग्रहालयाच्या गल्लीत कोथरूड पुणे						
14-F	17-Jul- 2025 08:30 AM	10-Sep- 2025 06:30 PM	16-Sep- 2025 07:30 AM	18-Sep- 2025 06:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Playe Shortlisted Players
17-F	17-Jul- 2025 08:30 AM	10-Sep- 2025 06:30 PM	16-Sep- 2025 07:30 AM	18-Sep- 2025 06:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players
19-F	17-Jul- 2025 08:30 AM	10-Sep- 2025 06:30 PM	16-Sep- 2025 07:30 AM	18-Sep- 2025 06:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Playe Shortlisted Players